Market-Fresh Cuisine

Competency Code
902442
902453
902462
902473
902486
902494
902502
902512
902528
902533

Available at:

LESTER B. PEARSON
Continuing Education

Competency Description Competency Hours
The Trade and the Training Process 30
Charcuterie Products 45
Bread Products 30
International Dishes 45
Dishes Made With Regional Products 90
Plated Desserts 60
Recipe Development 30
Recipe Standardization 30
Mise en Place and Service: Market-Fresh Menus 120
Mise en place and Service: Tasting Menus 45
Total Program Hours 525

LESTER B. PEARSON
Pearson Adult and Career Centre



