

Market-Fresh Cuisine

Competency Code	Competency Description	Competency Hours
902442	The Trade and the Training Process	30
902453	Charcuterie Products	45
902462	Bread Products	30
902473	International Dishes	45
902486	Dishes Made With Regional Products	90
902494	Plated Desserts	60
902502	Recipe Development	30
902512	Recipe Standardization	30
902528	Mise en Place and Service: Market-Fresh Menus	120
902533	Mise en place and Service: Tasting Menus	45
	Total Program Hours	525

Available at:

